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Wielka Lipa-Skotniki

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLtOGOW

Dir: BAtD BOLEStAW

*MURIAS Jakub
*KONIECZNY Mikotaj
*MIERZYNSKI Piotr
GIERACKI Patryk
*BIENIEK Damian
10053443546 *STELCZYK Szymon
10015848164 *JATCZAK Arfur

10015092978
10015690338
10023567849
10015850689
10053443748
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VOS VOSTER ATS TEAM

Dir: MORAJKO JACEK

11 10002858046 KOMAR Mateusz

12 10003391748 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester
13 10007065119 FRANCZAK Pawet
14 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam
15 10007951859 GRABIS Mateusz

17 10007994194 PLUCINSKI Leszek
18 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian
Dir: POKORSKI KRZYSZTOF

21 10003037494 CIESLIK Pawet

22 10006890923 WARCHOL Bartosz
24 10002298779 RUTKIEWICZ Marek
25 10004032251 PATERSKI Maciej

26 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatoliy

27 10005606984 PODLASKI Michat

10005354582 STEPNIAK Grzegorz

28
THU HUROM BDC DEVELOPMENT

Dir: PAWLAK WOJCIECH

31 10004608995 KUREK Adrian

32 10010957445 *BANASZEK Norbert
34 10007246991 KOSTECKI Patryk

36 10009667244 GASIOROWSKI Mariusz
37 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz

38 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub

39 10003314350 DETKO Artur

9
TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE PRO CYCLING TEAM

Dir: KALTOFEN PETR

41 10047373871 *KOHOUT Martin
42 10008624694 LEHKY Roman
43 10010182556 *CAPEK Tomas

44 10016145026 *KUBA Karel

45 10046583929 *PALICKA Hynek
46 10009338656 PETRUS Jiri

47 10023504090 *ANDRLE David

SLOVAK NATIONAL CYCLING TEAM

Dir: CLEMENTIS MICHAL

MALOVEC Lubos
LAJCHA Jurgj
KARAS Jurgj
BABIC Adridn
MALIK Rébert
10007525867 BERES Stanislav
58 10046029211 *COMA Richard

10007582956
10007816968
10004841896
10009123842
10007767963

CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM

Dir: KRAJEWSKI ROBERT

BROZYNA Piotr

MALECKI Kamil
*WALKOWIAK Kacper
PALUTA Michat
*ANIOLKOWSKI Stanistaw
10015064686 *PEKALA Piotr

69 10007951455 STOSZ Patryk

61 10009765254
10008628637
10051452117
10007946506
10010957546

LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
Dir: BLOCHWITZ STEFFEN

71 10045893411 *BOCKELMANN Luca
10045919982 *WERNER Franz

73 10015141478 *RUDYS Paul
76 10010184677 *BANUSCH Richard
77 10015175733 *BRANDT Nicolas

TEAM REGION CENTRALNY

Dir: CHMIELEWSKI ROBERT

81 10054905822 PRUDNIKAU Dzmitry
83 10015559992 *CHMIELEWSKI Maciej
84 10058837857 *WIECZOREK Pawet
85 10058520181 SIEDLACZEK Kamil

86 10013845520 NAJS Jakub

87 10001374249 ZUBER Adam

95 10012990405 BAUER Martin

96 10010178213 *MAGDEBURG Tobias
97 10015765918 *BANZER Johannes
98 10006558291 WERNER Markus

99 10036458846 *MEYER Maximilian

CYCLING TARTU
Dir: MANDRI RENE

10014666683
10011149526
10016520595
10009730700
10009965823

*SANKMANN Joosep
*PRANGEL Kristo
*PAJUR Markus
*JOHANSON Kristjan
*KISKONEN Siim
10008687443 NISU Oskar
100348134684 *ARM Rait

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

Dir: BRONSKI PIOTR

111 10015849174 *KOSTANSKI Mateusz
112 10052494461 *tAMASZEWSKI Jan
113 10015849073 *KORDUS Kamil

114 10010172755 *MROWKA Adrian
115 10016145228 *BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech

TEAM POMORSKIE

Dir: MALECKI DARIUSZ

10015559689
10048446430
10051472224
10095180424
10056324749

*WISZNIEWSKI Kacper
*KRUKOWSKI Jan
*MODLINSKI Marcel
*GRYGORCZYK Krystian
*WENGLORZ Michat
10054537626 *HERCKE Michat
10009869530 *SOWINSKI Artur

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

Dir: OSIAK RAFAL

131 10010184172 *RUDYK Bartosz
132 10050867689 *SCIBIOR Jakub
133 10053443445 *MICHALSKI tukasz
134 10015848669 *MIGAS Dawid
135 10005364585 TEKLINSKI Adrian

Team SchnelleStelle - UrKrostitzer

Dir: PLARRE MATTHIAS

91 10051084931 WIELE Mathias
93 10015767130 *REINECK Marian

LUKS TROJKA PIASECINO
Dir: MIAZGA StAWOMIR

141 10015850083 *POMASKI Mateusz
142 10015922229 *MIAZGA Jan
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144 10015060949 *KRUPA Adrian
145 10054844386 *TRYC Jakub
146 10055080523 *RAJTAK Mateusz
147 10056303531 *MAREK Bartosz

REPREZENTACJA POLSKI

Dir: NOCEN Dariusz

151 10014389124 *MATUSIAK Sebastian
152 10088651920 *BURCZAK David

153 10053810732 *MANK Jézef

154 10054668372 *NOCEN Adam

155 10005519684 HONKISZ Adrian

156 10048953759 *DOMIN Krzysztof

157 10093096035 MAKSYMOWICZ Tomasz
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